FLDERA S

OMi ITALIANA
[ aTLETIC & (EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
80 PIANI -

PROMESS

E DONNE

10.59 -0.3 FLAMINI Dajana

100 METRI

- PROMES
SE DONNE
12.55 -0.5
12.55 -0.0
12.72 0.0
12.77 0.6
12.84 -1.2
13.52 -2.2
13.81 -0.5
13.90 0.0
200 METRI

- PROMES
SE DONNE
25.01 -0.6
26.60 -0.5
27.57 -1.0
27.88 0.1
28.88 11
29.47 -0.9
30.85 0.1
300 METRI

- PROMES
SE DONNE
44.76

44.76

400 METRI

- PROMES

1)

SPINA Paola

BRUNI Elena
BUSCARINI Martina
FLAMINI Dajana
MARINELLI Angelica
PAURI Lucia
PALAZZINI Marta

TAMBERI Lorenza

(8)

BRUNI Elena

FLAMINI Dajana

MORGANTI Elisa

PALAZZINI Marta

NYA YANGA Ornella kelly
ANTONINI Martina maria letizi

PAPERI Lucia

()

MORGANTI Elisa

FLAMINI Dajana

)

93

94

93

94

93

94

93

93

94

93

93

94

93

92

92

93

94

93

FIDALMARCHE

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FERMO

MACERATA

APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ASCOLI PICENO

SAMBENEDET

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA MACERATA

A.S.D.
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANO0OZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANO015 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

SERRAVALLE

MACERATA

ANCONA

OSIMO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA MACERATA

A.S.D.

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA

SAMBENEDET
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

Data di stampa: 10/01/2026

MODENA

PARMA

ANCONA

OSIMO

LANA

ANCONA

OSIMO

FERMO

FERMO
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FIDER A |OMi ITALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
SE DONNE
57.07 BRUNI Elena
1:02.35 ANTONINI Martina maria letizi
1:02.95 PALAZZINI Marta
1:03.28 MORGANTI Elisa
1:07.63 SEGAT Arianna
)
800 METRI
- PROMES
SE DONNE
2:20.20 SABBATINI llaria
2:22.35 ANTONINI Martina maria letizi
2:27.58 DI LORENZO Isabella
2:43.75 PALAZZINI Marta
2:51.45 PAPERI Lucia
2:57.42 NYA YANGA Ornella kelly
(6)
1000
METRI - PR
OMESSE
DONNE
3:23.38 DI LORENZO Isabella
1)
1500
METRI - PR
OMESSE
DONNE
4:36.14 SABBATINI llaria
5:01.51 GASPARETTO Sara
5:04.67 ANTONINI Martina maria letizi
5:06.05 SCHINTU Elena
5:09.64 DI LORENZO Isabella
5:33.32 TASINI Giulia
(6)
3000
METRI - PR
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92

93

94

92

94

92

94

93

93

92

94

94

93

92

93

94

93

FIDALMARCHE

APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

PUOO3 - CUS URBINO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

APO007 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB
ASCOLI

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

APO007 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB
ASCOLI

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

PUOO3 - CUS URBINO

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

PUO0OO3 - CUS URBINO

APO07 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB
ASCOLI
PUOO3 - CUS URBINO

Data di stampa: 10/01/2026

ANCONA

BASTIA UMBRA

MACERATA

MODENA

FERMO

ANCONA

MONTECASSIANO

PESCARA

OSIMO

OSIMO

LANA

FERMO

ROVERETO

CONEGLIANO

ASCOLI PICENO

IMOLA

MACERATA

MISANO ADRIATICO
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FIDALMARCHE

FEDERA S IDME ITALIANA
M aTLETICA FOGGERA
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
OMESSE
DONNE
10:01.85 SABBATINI llaria 94 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
10:25.80 TALEVI Valentina 92 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
2
5000
METRI - PR
OMESSE
DONNE
17:09.17 TALEVI Valentina 92 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA PRINCETON
A.S.D.
17:40.79 SABBATINI llaria 94 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA TORINO
20:32.38 TASINI Giulia 93 PUOO3 - CUS URBINO FAENZA
3
10000
METRI - PR
OMESSE
DONNE
36:20.44 TALEVI Valentina 92 ANO010 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA BURLINGTON
A.S.D.
)
CORSA KM
10 STRADA
- PROMES
SE DONNE
38:45 TALEVI Valentina 92 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ISERNIA
A.S.D.
@
SALTO IN
ALTO - PR
OMESSE
DONNE
1.57 IGIEDE Sandra 93 FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO MACERATA
1.51 NYA YANGA Ornella kelly 92 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA OSIMO
1.40 PALAZZINI Marta 93 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA MACERATA
1.21 PAPERI Lucia 93 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA OSIMO
4
SALTO
CON
L'ASTA - P
ROMESSE
DONNE
3.40 DONZELLI Barbara 93 FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO FERMO
2.80 SANTARELLI Marina 93 FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ROMA
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FIDER A |OMi ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
2
SALTO IN
LUNGO - P
ROMESSE
DONNE
5.36 -0.0 IGIEDE Sandra
5.24 0.0 PORFIRI Sara
511 0.0 MARINELLI Angelica
5.05 1.4 NYA YANGA Ornella kelly
4.99 3.8 FERRONI Laura
4.94 -1.3 GAETANI Linda
4.32 -0.0 PALAZZINI Marta
4.11 -0.0 PAPERI Lucia
(8)
SALTO
TRIPLO - P
ROMESSE
DONNE
11.22 0.1 PORFIRI Sara
11.12 1.4 MARINELLI Angelica
(2)
EPTATHLO
N - PROME
SSE
DONNE
3893 NYA YANGA Ornella kelly
3187 PALAZZINI Marta
2536 PAPERI Lucia
3)
STAFFETT
A 4 X100 -
PROMESS
E DONNE
50.62 SPINA PF,PALAZZINI PF,NYA
YANGA PF,ANTINORI PF
1)
150 METRI
- PROMES
SE DONNE
19.68 -1.7  ANTINORI Maria lina
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94
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93

93

92
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93

93

94

FIDALMARCHE

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANOOZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

Data di stampa: 10/01/2026

FERMO

MACERATA

ANCONA

LANA

ANCONA

MILANO

OSIMO

OSIMO

MACERATA

FERMO

LANA

OSIMO

OSIMO

TORINO

ASSAGO
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FLDERA S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

DISCO KG
1,000 - PRO
MESSE
DONNE
30.70

GIAVELLO
TTOGR
600 - PROM
ESSE
DONNE
36.29

22.82
21.10
17.07
100HS H
84-8.50 - P

ROMESSE
DONNE

15.60 -0.8

16.26 -0.5

18.65 2.0

19.39 2.0

400 HS H
76 - PROM
ESSE
DONNE
1:27.05

MARTELLO
KG 4.000 -
PROMESS
E DONNE

44.94

42.52

PESO KG

4.000 - PRO
MESSE

@)

CATENA Maria chiara

1)

NYA YANGA Ornella kelly
MARINELLI Angelica
PALAZZINI Marta

PAPERI Lucia

(4)

ANTINORI Maria lina
NYA YANGA Ornella kelly
PALAZZINI Marta

PAPERI Lucia

(4)

BORTUNE Marika

1)

WROBEL Barbara

FORTUNA Daniela

)

92

92

94

93

93

94

92

93

93

93

92

94

FIDALMARCHE

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

PUOO3 - CUS URBINO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

Data di stampa: 10/01/2026

MACERATA

MACERATA

MACERATA

OSIMO

OSIMO

MACERATA

LANA

OSIMO

OSIMO

FERMO

FERMO

ANCONA
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FIDALMARCHE

L

FEDERASIOME ITALIANA

O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
DONNE
11.05 NYA YANGA Ornella kelly 92 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
8.93 PALAZZINI Marta 93 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
8.44 FORTUNA Daniela 94 FMOO03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
8.30 PAPERI Lucia 93 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

Data di stampa: 10/01/2026

FERMO

OSIMO

FERMO

OSIMO
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